11
12
13
14

Helferpreis
offene Klasse

SNr
(3) Hahn, Karl
(250) Borchert, Christa
(199) Werner, Friedhelm
(213) Werner, Juliane
(163) Hahn, Doris
(2358) Schiermeister, Cornelia
(2378) Genditzki, Tim
(183) Griindler, Timo
(2357) Schiermeister, Harry
(2422) Sienk, Carolin
(200) Sienk, Jurgen
(247) Topp, Thomas
(173) Anfang, Martina
(262) Horling, Katharina

Name
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Setel

Verein

SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder

SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder

SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder
SV Bodenwerder

14.08.2015 22:03

Total
96
95
94
93
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
89
86
84



